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Boucliers de talon de godet  /
 Heel Shrouds

PTG 350

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
Kg/Lbs

A
mm/in

B
mm/in

C
mm/in

D
mm/in

E
mm/in

F
mm/in

G
mm/in

H
mm/in

I
mm/in

PTG 350 37
81.57

299
11.77

64
1.52

197
7.76

63
2.48

127
5

64
2.52

208
8.19

203
7.99

230
9.06
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